ver 03.10
IR-01-PP5000 5000 Mins ISU-PSTN - (Two Year Expiry) 4994.99 10.00% 4,495.49
IR-01-PP3000 3000 Mins ISU-PSTN - (Two Year Expiry) 3334.99 10.06% 2,999.49
IR-01-PP1000 1000 Mins ISU-PSTN - (Two Year Expiry) 1249.99 8.00% 1,149.99
New IR-01-PP750 750 Mins ISU-PSTN - (Six Month Expiry, No Roll Over) 674.99 8.74% 615.99
IR-01-PP0500 500 Minutes ISU-PSTN - (One Year Expiry) 634.99 8.74% 579.49
IR-01-PP0200 200 Minutes ISU-PSTN - (Six Month Expiry) 399.99 5.00% 379.99
IR-01-PP0150 150 Minutes ISU-PSTN - (Two Month Expiry) 254.99 5.00% 242.24
IR-01-PP0075 75 Minutes ISU-PSTN - (Two Month Expiry) 129.99 5.00% 123.49
IR-01-PP0050 50 Minutes (No Expiry Extension) 70.99 7.75% 65.49
IR-01-30DAY 30 Day (For 500/75 Minute Voucher Users Only) 39.99 12.50% 34.99
New IR-01-NA0800 North America E-Voucher - 800 minutes ISU-PSTN (Six Month Expiry) 800.00 10.00% 720.00
New IR-01-NA2500 North America E-Voucher - 2500 minutes ISU-PSTN (Six Month Expiry) 1875.00 10.00% 1,687.50
New IR-01-NA6000 North America E-Voucher - 6000 minutes ISU-PSTN (Six Month Expiry) 3000.00 10.00% 2,700.00
New IR-01-NA30000 North America E-Voucher - 30000 minutes ISU-PSTN (Six Month Expiry) 4687.50 10.00% 4,218.75
New IR-01-PP-MENA Iridium Pre-Paid E-Voucher - 500mins MENA ISU-PSTN - (One Year Expiry)*** 425.00 9.41% 385.00
*** New activations only, cannot be used as a top up for an existing SIM card.
IR-01-PP7200-AF Iridium Pre-Paid E-Voucher - 300mins African ISU-PSTN - (One Year Expiry) 280.00 8.93% 255.00
New IR-01-PPNL0200-BOM NEW Northern Lights Plan includes SIM and Activation Fee  (Six Month Expiry) 250.00 10.00% 225.00
New IR-01-PPNL0200 Northern Lights E-Voucher - 200 minutes ISU-PSTN (Six Month Expiry) for UNEXPIRED plans only 175.00 10.00% 157.50
New IR-01-PPNL0200A Northern Lights Reactivation - for expired and card is WITHIN 90 days of expiry date 50.00 0.00% 50.00
DescriptionCategory
AFRICA
NORTHERN

 S
ER
VI
C
E
WCC WSCA Iridium Service - New Jersey Pricing
Discount % State PriceRetail PriceItem #
ver 03.10
DescriptionCategory
WCC WSCA Iridium Service - New Jersey Pricing
Discount % State PriceRetail PriceItem #
New IR-01-000 One Time Activation Fee 50.00 50.00% 25.00
New IR-01-000 Monthly Access Fee 38.95 33.25% 26.00
New ISU to PSTN (per min rate) 1.20 12.50% 1.05
New ISU to ISU (per min rate) 0.85 11.76% 0.75
New IR-01-PSC30/250 250 piece 30 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 6412.50 10.00% 5,771.25
New IR-01-PSC30/100 100 piece 30 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 2565.00 10.00% 2,308.50
New IR-01-PSC30/50 50 piece 30 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 1282.50 10.00% 1,154.25
New IR-01-PSC30/10 10 piece 30 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 256.50 10.00% 230.85
New IR-01-PSC45/100 100 piece 45 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 3240.00 10.00% 2,916.00
New IR-01-PSC45/50 50 piece 45 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 1620.00 10.00% 1,458.00
New IR-01-PSC45/10 10 piece 45 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 324.00 10.00% 291.60
New IR-01-PSC60/100 100 piece 60 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 4167.00 10.00% 3,750.30
New IR-01-PSC60/50 50 piece 60 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 2083.50 10.00% 1,875.15
New IR-01-PSC60/10 10 piece 60 minute Physical Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 416.70 10.01% 375.00
New IR-01-VSC30/250 250 piece 30 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 6286.80 10.00% 5,658.00
New IR-01-VSC30/100 100 piece 30 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 2514.70 10.00% 2,263.25
New IR-01-VSC30/50 50 piece 30 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 1257.40 9.97% 1,132.00
New IR-01-VSC30/10 10 piece 30 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 251.50 10.00% 226.35
New IR-01-VSC45/100 100 piece 45 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 3176.50 10.00% 2,859.00
New IR-01-VSC45/50 50 piece 45 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 1588.20 9.96% 1,430.00
New IR-01-VSC45/10 10 piece 45 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 317.70 9.99% 285.95
New IR-01-VSC60/100 100 piece 60 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 4085.30 34.47% 2,677.00
New IR-01-VSC60/50 50 piece 60 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 2042.70 10.00% 1,838.45
New IR-01-VSC60/10 10 piece 60 minute Virtual Iridium GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 408.50 10.00% 367.65
New IR-01-VSC40/10 10 piece 40 minute Virtual Iridium OpenPort GoChat Scratch Card Bundle 251.50 10.00% 226.35
CREW CALLING
(12 Month Contract)
GO CHAT SCRATCH
CARDS CARDS